
pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma

1 41 Buczek Klaudia MKS Tarnovia 16,32 17,39 33,71

2 45 Sosnovskih Maria niezrzeszona 16,81 16,48 33,29

3 42 Buczek Sylwia MKS Tarnovia 17,08 19,91 36,99

4 53 Rudzińska Małgorzata Skarpa Lublin 17,23 14,80 32,03

5 46 Prokopiuk Monika Skarpa Lublin 17,25 15,72 32,97

6 37 Lenartowicz Marta KS Korona Kraków 15,41 17,11 32,52

7 55 Marczak Milena Skarpa Lublin 20,61 23,23 43,84

8 54 Mirosław Katarzyna Skarpa Lublin 17,69 16,55 34,24

9 48 Guz Paulina Skarpa Lublin 14,66 15,34 30,00

10 47 Ropek Edyta MKS Tarnovia 10,81 10,52 21,33

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma

1 31 Topal Jaroslav niezrzeszony 10,68 9,42 20,10

2 11 Duda Piotr MKS Pałac Młodzieży 13,34 14,08 27,42

3 29 Oleksyi Jurko niezrzeszony 9,46 9,81 19,27

4 10 Pyrdek Michał MKS Tarnovia 21,80 18,31 40,11

5 7 Łysakowski Michał Skarpa Lublin 13,30 12,81 26,11

6 25 Łodziński Michał UKA Warszawa 14,52 13,37 27,89

7 5 Ginszt Michał Skarpa Lublin 11,43 13,14 24,57

8 20 Bunsch Piotr MKS Tarnovia 11,28 12,18 23,46

9 8 Ginszt Jakub Skarpa Lublin 11,13 11,35 22,48

10 3 Kalita Maciej MKS Tarnovia 9,43 10,32 19,75

11 6 Puzoń Mateusz Skarpa Lublin 9,69 8,78 18,47

12 4 Dobrzański Maciej KS Korona Kraków 12,46 13,44 25,90

13 1 Muda Rafał niezrzeszony 9,09 9,90 18,99

14 17 Lenartowicz Grzegorz KS Korona Kraków 10,77 9,31 20,08

15 2 Komosiński Jędrzej Baltica 8,33 8,47 16,80

16 52 Świrk Łukasz niezrzeszony 8,36 7,58 15,94

17 56 Oleksy Tomasz MKS Tarnovia 8,62 7,42 16,04

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
1 52 Świrk Łukasz niezrzeszony 8,36 7,58 15,94
2 56 Oleksy Tomasz MKS Tarnovia 8,62 7,42 16,04
3 2 Komosiński Jędrzej Baltica 8,33 8,47 16,80
4 6 Puzoń Mateusz Skarpa Lublin 9,69 8,78 18,47
5 1 Muda Rafał niezrzeszony 9,09 9,90 18,99
6 29 Oleksyi Jurko niezrzeszony 9,46 9,81 19,27
7 3 Kalita Maciej MKS Tarnovia 9,43 10,32 19,75
8 17 Lenartowicz Grzegorz KS Korona Kraków 10,77 9,31 20,08
9 31 Topal Jaroslav niezrzeszony 10,68 9,42 20,10
10 8 Ginszt Jakub Skarpa Lublin 11,13 11,35 22,48
11 20 Bunsch Piotr MKS Tarnovia 11,28 12,18 23,46
12 5 Ginszt Michał Skarpa Lublin 11,43 13,14 24,57
13 4 Dobrzański Maciej KS Korona Kraków 12,46 13,44 25,90
14 7 Łysakowski Michał Skarpa Lublin 13,30 12,81 26,11
15 11 Duda Piotr MKS Pałac Młodzieży 13,34 14,08 27,42
16 25 Łodziński Michał UKA Warszawa 14,52 13,37 27,89



pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
1 52 Świrk Łukasz niezrzeszony 8,18 8,38 16,56
16 25 Łodziński Michał UKA Warszawa 16,65 14,55 31,20

8 17 Lenartowicz Grzegorz KS Korona Kraków 8,29 8,82 17,11
9 31 Topal Jaroslav niezrzeszony 10,49 8,02 18,51

4 6 Puzoń Mateusz Skarpa Lublin 8,07 10,21 18,28
13 4 Dobrzański Maciej KS Korona Kraków 12,58 10,63 23,21

5 1 Muda Rafał niezrzeszony 11,84 11,05 22,89
12 5 Ginszt Michał Skarpa Lublin 10,12 11,30 21,42

2 56 Oleksy Tomasz MKS Tarnovia 7,80 7,26 15,06
15 11 Duda Piotr MKS Pałac Młodzieży 12,43 12,15 24,58

7 3 Kalita Maciej MKS Tarnovia 7,81 11,53 19,34
10 8 Ginszt Jakub Skarpa Lublin 12,05 10,02 22,07

3 2 Komosiński Jędrzej Baltica 8,01 9,50 17,51
14 7 Łysakowski Michał Skarpa Lublin 13,36 11,02 24,38

6 29 Oleksyi Jurko niezrzeszony 9,65 10,12 19,77
11 20 Bunsch Piotr MKS Tarnovia 10,79 10,22 21,01

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma

1 47 Ropek Edyta MKS Tarnovia 10,81 10,52 21,33

2 48 Guz Paulina Skarpa Lublin 14,66 15,34 30,00

3 53 Rudzińska Małgorzata Skarpa Lublin 17,23 14,80 32,03

4 37 Lenartowicz Marta KS Korona Kraków 15,41 17,11 32,52

5 46 Prokopiuk Monika Skarpa Lublin 17,25 15,72 32,97

6 45 Sosnovskih Maria niezrzeszona 16,81 16,48 33,29

7 41 Buczek Klaudia MKS Tarnovia 16,32 17,39 33,71

8 54 Mirosław Katarzyna Skarpa Lublin 17,69 16,55 34,24

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma

1 47 Ropek Edyta MKS Tarnovia 9,72 10,10 19,82

8 54 Mirosław Katarzyna Skarpa Lublin 15,80 15,77 31,57

4 37 Lenartowicz Marta KS Korona Kraków 15,44 17,07 32,51

5 46 Prokopiuk Monika Skarpa Lublin 15,92 13,93 29,85

2 48 Guz Paulina Skarpa Lublin 14,16 15,01 29,17

7 41 Buczek Klaudia MKS Tarnovia 18,83 15,51 34,34

3 53 Rudzińska Małgorzata Skarpa Lublin 15,93 15,19 31,12

6 45 Sosnovskih Maria niezrzeszona 15,11 14,76 29,87



pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
 52 Świrk Łukasz niezrzeszony 7,63 8,64 16,27
 17 Lenartowicz Grzegorz KS Korona Kraków 8,07 7,76 15,83

6 Puzoń Mateusz Skarpa Lublin 9,04 8,27 17,31
5 Ginszt Michał Skarpa Lublin 9,40 10,09 19,49

56 Oleksy Tomasz MKS Tarnovia 7,31 6,48 13,79
3 Kalita Maciej MKS Tarnovia 12,61 8,33 20,94

2 Komosiński Jędrzej Baltica 9,83 13,26 23,09
29 Oleksyi Jurko niezrzeszony 10,86 9,50 20,36

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
47 Ropek Edyta MKS Tarnovia 11,11 9,84 20,95
46 Prokopiuk Monika Skarpa Lublin 15,92 15,28 31,20

48 Guz Paulina Skarpa Lublin 13,13 13,74 26,87
45 Sosnovskih Maria niezrzeszona 14,77 14,54 29,31

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
 17 Lenartowicz Grzegorz KS Korona Kraków 7,81 7,93 15,74

6 Puzoń Mateusz Skarpa Lublin 8,20 7,58 15,78

56 Oleksy Tomasz MKS Tarnovia 7,71 9,02 16,73
29 Oleksyi Jurko niezrzeszony 10,60 10,22 20,82

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
47 Ropek Edyta MKS Tarnovia 10,95 9,53 20,48 o 1 miejsce
48 Guz Paulina Skarpa Lublin 14,15 13,57 27,72

45 Sosnovskih Maria niezrzeszona 14,32 14,29 28,61 o 3 miejsce
46 Prokopiuk Monika Skarpa Lublin 13,27 15,84 29,11

pozycja  nr  nazwisko i imię  klub  droga1 droga2 suma
 17 Lenartowicz Grzegorz KS Korona Kraków 8,10 7,69 15,79 o 1 miejsce

56 Oleksy Tomasz MKS Tarnovia 8,55 7,16 15,71

6 Puzoń Mateusz Skarpa Lublin 8,47 8,08 16,55 o 3 miejsce
29 Oleksyi Jurko niezrzeszony 8,66 12,20 20,86


